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Par équipes :

Hohbuhl - 28 mai 2017

Nom Prénom
BAECHEL Marc
TOVAE Yohan
JOLY Michel
GROEBER Franck
HOLWEG Patrice
LIBS Jean-Marc
BIECKERT Frédéric
BALAY Stéphane
GROEBER Daniel
CANTE Jean-Charles
BRAUN Alain
SCHELL Michel
FUNCK Claude
SCHROEDER Muriel
BRAUN Raphaél

classement
1

2
3
4

Jeunes et touristes :

Clt
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Nom Prénom
OURY Noah
STEVENIN David
SCHROEDER Patrick
STEVENIN Frédéric
BALAY Katia
OURY Isabelle
SCHROEDER Léa
CUILLIERE Adeline

Par équipes Jeunes :

N

Club
UTAS 1
UTAS 2
UTC1
UTOS 1

CLUB
individuel
UTAS
UTMVv
UTAS
UTAS
individuel
UTMVv
UTAS

Toutes catégories :

UTAS
UTMVv
UTAS

catégorie pénalités

adulte2
adultel
adulte3
adulte2
adulte2
adulte2
adulte2
adulte2
adulte3
adulte2
adulte3
adulte3
adulte3
dame
adultel

Points
28
138
150
184

2
8
10
12
18
22
54
62
62
72
76
82
92
122
128

catégorie pénalités

touriste
touriste
touriste
touriste
touriste
touriste
jeune

touriste

28
76
118

0

4
10
24
26
34
66
92
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